ETAT DE RESULTATS

G.P. PAYS D'AIX 23/02/2019
Classement 138KM
Pl. DOS. ucl ID LICENCE NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT TEMPS ECARTS
1 11 100154 83406 0 STEWART Jake GROUPAMA - FDJ PRO 3:22:18 40,929KM
2 157 10007776451 49760160482 LEVASSEUR Jordan VC ROUEN 76 lere CAT  3:22:18
3 103 10013732857 42210850748 CABOT JEREMY S.C.O. DE DIJON lere CAT  3:22:18
4 32 10007253661 41420150767 RAIBAUD Jimmy CR4C ROANNE lere CAT  3:22:18
5 22 10014319709 41010050451 GUILLOT Romain BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME lere CAT  3:22:18
6 3 10026669122 53130210547 CARR Simon A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE lere CAT  3:22:18
7 122 10011940781 41630480331 THOMASSON Nicolas VCCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLA ROUX  lere CAT  3:22:18
8 28 10014158445 41420150551 JAMET Alexandre CR4C ROANNE lere CAT  3:22:18
9 71 10014776619 41420050579 JARNET Maxime E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE lere CAT  3:22:18
10 20 10007174546 41010050296 BUTTNER Simon BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME lere CAT  3:22:18
11 148 10015769453 53130850947 BRUSTENGA MASAGUE MARC V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE 2éme CAT  3:22:18
12 95 10025968395 51823200061 MATONTI Théo OCCITANIE lere CAT  3:22:18
13 10010945927 53130210522 MORENO SALA Adria A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE lere CAT  3:22:18
14 6 10010956637 53130210134 MALDONADO DYLAN A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE lere CAT  3:22:18
15 9 100149 163 58 0 BRUNEL Alexis GROUPAMA - FDJ PRO 3:22:18
16 39 10013348695 42250340215 GARNIER Matthieu C ETUPES LE DOUBS P.DE MONBELIAR ~ lere CAT  3:22:18
17 73 10023506720 51310530856 DUBOIS Corentin GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 lere CAT  3:22:18
18 43 10025747521 47600370540 HUMBERT Igor CC NOGENT / OISE 2éme CAT  3:22:18
19 183 10025204220 42892510045 BOCQUET Nicolas VC TOUCY 2éme CAT  3:22:18
20 180 10025204220 42892510045 BOCQUET Nicolas VC TOoUuCY 2éme CAT  3:22:18
21 162 10014307379 49760160474 WATRELOT Jean Lou VC ROUEN 76 lere CAT  3:22:18
22 158 10015601220 49760160197 LOUVEL Matis VC ROUEN 76 lere CAT  3:22:18
23 5 10014802483 53130210519 GROLLEAU Quentin A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE lere CAT  3:22:18
24 165 10010922584 42892510195 GEORGI Etienne VC TOoUuCY lere CAT  3:22:18
25 142 10024748724 41690340437 DURAND Nicolas V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS lere CAT  3:22:18
26 55 10009970873 41380220391 SAUVAGE Paul CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. lere CAT  3:22:18
27 143 10013624844 41690340415 FINE Gabin V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS lere CAT  3:22:18
28 107 10014277976 42210850532 RIGOLLOT Mathieu S.C.0. DE DIJON lere CAT  3:22:18
29 68 10025880792 41420050134 DURY Luc E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE lere CAT  3:22:18
30 13 100093 72103 0 GENIETS Kevin GROUPAMA - FDJ PRO 3:22:18
31 132 10014166226 41690590496 BONJEAN Maxence V.C. VAULX EN VELIN lere CAT  3:22:18
32 67 10009570244 41420050584 DUMOURIER Florian E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE lere CAT  3:22:18
33 2 10010038975 53130210546 CAMPISTROUS Romain A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE lere CAT  3:22:18
34 75 10015822603 51310530888 LAMB Ross GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31 lere CAT  3:22:18
35 167 10089179760 42892510192 VOIGT Eric vC TOouCY lere CAT  3:22:18
36 123 10007382387 41630480404 URRUTY Maxime VCCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLA ROUX  lere CAT  3:22:18
37 7 10013755388 53130210520 MEYER Robin A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE lere CAT  3:22:18
38 25 10013252406 41420150528 DEVERCHERE Valentin CR4C ROANNE lere CAT  3:22:18
39 70 10009419791 41420050588 HANNINEN Jaakko E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE lere CAT  3:22:18
40 69 10026209178 41420050502 FISCHER Frédéric E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE lere CAT  3:22:18
41 27 10026491387 41420150654 GRAND Antoine CR4C ROANNE 2éme CAT  3:22:18
42 54 10027327712 41380220397 PETITJEAN Baptiste CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. lere CAT  3:22:18
43 145 10013127316 41690340105 ROLLAND Loic V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS lere CAT  3:22:18
44 182 10025204220 42892510045 BOCQUET Nicolas VC TOUCY 2éme CAT  3:22:18
45 172 10025204220 42892510045 BOCQUET Nicolas VC TOUCY 2éme CAT  3:22:18
46 150 10010203471 53130850954 DE VINK Gregory V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE lere CAT  3:22:18
47 34 10024792372 42250340453 BENNETT Stéfan C ETUPES LE DOUBS P.DE MONBELIAR ~ lere CAT  3:22:18
48 38 10026934153 42250340432 DELACROIX Théo C ETUPES LE DOUBS P.DE MONBELIAR ~ lere CAT  3:22:18
49 50 10076879049 41380220390 ESTEVES Paul Victor CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. lere CAT  3:22:18
50 89 10013531480 53130230101 CHAUVIN DIMITRI MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME lere CAT  3:22:18
51 51 10011941488 41380220368 GENETIER Francis CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. lere CAT  3:22:18
52 101 10008960053 51813080012 THOMAS Adrien OCCITANIE lere CAT  3:22:18
53 30 10010084950 41420150366 PAPILLON Lucas CR4C ROANNE lere CAT  3:22:18
54 29 10006617000 41420150765 MAINARD Jerome CR4C ROANNE lere CAT  3:22:18 0:00:12

55 19 10009987849 41010050430 BUSSARD Dimitri BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME lere CAT 3:22:18 0:00:12



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

120
46
156
119
72
164
63
140
24
141
187
74
61
81
66
166
47
161
58
116
121
131
179
181
42
88
108
118
114
40
126
10
48
15
26
41
45
87
102
18
144
125
79
57
37
109
36

21
53
155
173
160
96
106
93
188
189
56
23
136
31

10010039076
10013886037
10007952061
10010100007
10014061546
10025848056
10015332852
10015287685
10007996016
10015455215
10025204220
10010958556
10025749339
10015680638
10014775407
10013249170
10011707880
10008854666
10027560916
10012064659
10014593430
10026654772
10025204220
10025204220
10008631970
10026849681
10009574789
10005890510
10008910139
10076809230
10027039742
100 162 606 18
10014912419
100 033 107 14
10013624541
10012412041
10015685789
10014461973
10013170964
10014276764
10012624734
10053979571
10015669625
10013752661
10009822343
10011548236
10088651920
10014462175
10015839373
10026765920
10015396308
10025204220
10009009967
10013754277
10015624559
10004451472
10025204220
10025204220
10013533096
10013232703
10015288594
10023548752

41630480329
47600370543
49760160009
41630480364
41420050294
42892510181
47590470387
41690340423
41010050447
41690340388
42892510045
51310530881
47590470385
50643200103
41420050113
42892510167
47600370542
49760160483
47590470388
41630480093
41630480360
41690060117
42892510045
42892510045
47600370152
53130230256
48771150220
41630480017
48771150219
42250340436
41690060165
0
47600370544
0
41420150762
47600370093
47600370541
53130230085
42210850730
41010050424
41690340399
41690060180
51310530057
47590470386
42250340458
48771150158
42250340459
53130210162
41010050446
41380220367
49760160202
42892510045
49760160448
51812460501
42210850666
53130230249
42892510045
42892510045
41380220395
41010050459
41690590179
41420150760

PEREIRA
PFRIMMER
KOWALSKI
GUICHARD
RICHARD
BRISMONTIER
HUENS
DELETTRE
PHILIBERT
DORTLAND
BOCQUET
JONES
HANSART
AGUT
CLARETON
URBAIN

PIRY

SAINT MARTIN
DAUSCHY
ALMEIDA
ROGER
SALVATORI
BOCQUET
BOCQUET
HAVOT
BERNARD CLIGNY
ALAPHILIPPE

FOURNET FAYARD

THEVENOT
SEDLACEK
DESROCHES
NONNEZ
QUINIO
KNEISKY
DUFOUR
GARBET
PASTOT
AURIGNAC
BRAVARD
BRAVARD
JANIN
BUCHETET
BOUCHET
BLAMPAIN
CANAL
DELORY
BURCZAK
CASTELLARNAU
DUCRET
MORY
ANTI
BOCQUET
PICOUX
GINESTET
RICHARDOT
PIOLINE
BOCQUET
BOCQUET
TERRASSON
LIONNET
MOREL
PRUNET

Florent
Arnaud
Dylan
Mickael
Louis
Nicolas
Rémi
Alexandre
Aurélien
Pierric
Nicolas
Harrison
Philéas
Maxime
Ugo
Mathieu
Christopher
Clement
Guillaume
Pierre
Maxime
Thomas
Nicolas
Nicolas
Sébastien
TRISTAN
Bryan
Sébastien
Guillaume
Vojtec
Alexandre
Theo
ADRIEN
Morgan
Florian
Nicolas
Vincent
Samy
Antoine
Guillaume
Audric
Loic

Axel
Maxime
Emile
Cyril
David
Florent
Justin
Michaél
Enzo
Nicolas
Maximilien
Ugo
Eugéne
Renaud
Nicolas
Nicolas
Pierre
Aurélien
Bruno

Antoine

VCCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLA ROUX
CC NOGENT / OISE
VC ROUEN 76
VCCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLA ROUX
E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
VC TOUCY
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS
VC TOUCY
GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
LESCAR VS
E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
VC TOUCY
CC NOGENT / OISE
VC ROUEN 76
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
VCCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLA ROUX
VCCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLA ROUX
V.C. CORBAS
VC TOUCY
VC TOUCY
CC NOGENT / OISE
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
VCCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLA ROUX
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
C ETUPES LE DOUBS P.DE MONBELIAR
V.C. CORBAS
GROUPAMA - FDJ
CC NOGENT / OISE
GROUPAMA - FDJ
CR4C ROANNE
CC NOGENT / OISE
CC NOGENT / OISE
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
S.C.0. DE DIUON
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS
V.C. CORBAS
GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
C ETUPES LE DOUBS P.DE MONBELIAR
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
C ETUPES LE DOUBS P.DE MONBELIAR
A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.
VC ROUEN 76
VC TOUCY
VC ROUEN 76
OCCITANIE
S.C.O. DE DIJON
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
VC TOUCY
VC TOUCY
CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
V.C. VAULX EN VELIN
CR4C ROANNE

lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
PRO
lere CAT
PRO
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2eme CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

3:22:18
3:22:58
3:23:12
3:23:42
3:23:42
3:23:42
3:23:42
3:23:42
3:23:42
3:24:19
3:24:19
3:24:23
3:24:23
3:24:23
3:24:26
3:24:26
3:24:26
3:24:26
3:24:58
3:26:29
3:26:29
3:26:29
3:26:29
3:26:29
3:26:29
3:26:29
3:26:29
3:26:29
3:28:02
3:28:44
3:28:44
3:30:05
3:30:05
3:30:05
3:30:05
3:30:36
3:30:36
3:30:36
3:30:38
3:30:38
3:30:38
3:30:38
3:30:38
3:30:46
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13

0:00:12
0:00:12
0:00:12
0:00:12
0:00:12
0:00:15
0:00:15
0:00:17
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:20
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:23
0:00:27
0:00:27
0:00:27
0:00:27
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:38
0:00:49
0:00:49
0:00:49
0:00:49
0:01:03
0:01:23
0:01:52
0:02:13



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

60

91
171
65
178
174
14
85
82
62
64
78

10015597883
10014254334
10013248261
10025204220
10009520835
10025204220
10025204220
100 140 159 75
10013349103
10015460063
10014919994
10002840565
10011027062

NON PARTANTS

97 51812460488
98 51820430411
100 51820430432
104 42210850252
147 53130851002
176 42892510045
NON CLASSES
12 0000000000
16 0000000000
17 41010050460
33 42250340180
35 42250340456
44 47600370201
49 41380220394
52 41380220403
59 47590470377
76 51310530496
77 51310530857
80 51310530848
83 50643200084
84 50643200339
86 50643200305
90 53130230242
92 53130230029
94 51823200058
99 51820430175
105 42210850538
110 48771150227
111 48771150200
112 48771150218
113 48771150188
115 48771150152
117 41630480087
124 41690060179
127 41690060228
128 41690060229
129 41690060234
130 41690060193
133 41690590515
134 41690590204
135 41690590186
137 41690590502
138 41690590530
139 62970060423
146 41690340407

47590470370
53130210242
53130230260
42892510045
41420050627
42892510045
42892510045
0
50643200336
50643200340
47590470371
47590470162
51310530852
191 ENGAGES

10004448947
10013386283
10026447032
10011074047
10077497526
10025204220

100 144 019 55
100 149920 39
10014321123
10013253618
10011313517
10007773421
10009716047
10007774330
10014276057
10007831318
10015144916
10028222839
10025982543
10015456528
10025341535
10026493512
10003042043
10023513689
10014316069
10015676594
10007516975
10015451474
10015328105
10008631566
10015466228
10009571052
10048633255
10015290315
10026365489
10015838868
10023523389
10023516723
10027311342
10027610527
10015822502
10015821892
10015675079
10009648349

GOURGUECHON
BRUN
ESQUER
BOCQUET
BIONDI
BOCQUET
BOCQUET
LAUK
RENAULT
GUY

HOUCKE
MONCOMBLE
JUNTUNEN

POULHIES
GOUBERT
SOULIE
DEGRANDCOURT
AlM

BOCQUET

SCARONI
JERMAN
ACOSTA
AUBERT
BRANDT
MAFFEIS
COSTA

GRAS
DOURLENS

LE COURT DE BILLOT
POUGET
ROMIGUIERES
LATREILLE
LOISEAUX
CHABERT VEAU
DE SIMONE
KONSTANTINOV
COUTURE
LOPEZ
FATTIER
DULIN
KERRAUD
LAMAILLE
ORTILLON
VALETTE
BONNET
BUCHETET
JASSERAND
LAGO
MALFREYT
REY
BOURDIAUX
CESANO
MALLET
VERNIE
WILKINSON
BOYER

VAN GUCHT

Baptiste
Hugo
FLORIAN
Nicolas
Andrea
Nicolas
Nicolas

Karl Patrick
Lucas
Titouan
Killyan
Nicolas
Antti Jussi
185 PARTANTS

Stéphane
Jean
Erwan
Hadrien
Remy

Nicolas

Christian
Ziga
Thomas
Rémi
Alexandre
Dany
Andréa
Rémy
Charles Antoine
Olivier
Tommy
Louis
Ayrton
Marvyn
Christopher
Luc
Radoslav
Cyril
Clément
Florian
Alexis
Erwann
Christopher
Valentin
Pierre
Pierre
Benjamin
Valentin
LUCAS
Hugo
Valentin
Julien

Loic
Romain
Pierre
James
Kévin
Sten

DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
A.V.C.AIX EN PROVENCE
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
VC TOUCY
E.C. ST ETIENNE - LOIRE
VC TOUCY
VC TOUCY
GROUPAMA - FDJ
LESCAR VS
LESCAR VS
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31

OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
S.C.O. DE DIJON
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
VC TOUCY

GROUPAMA - FDJ
GROUPAMA - FDJ
BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME
C ETUPES LE DOUBS P.DE MONBELIAR
C ETUPES LE DOUBS P.DE MONBELIAR
CC NOGENT / OISE
CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.
CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C.
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME
GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31
GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31
GSC BLAGNAC VELO SPORT 31
LESCAR VS
LESCAR VS
LESCAR VS
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
S.C.O. DE DIJON
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
TEAM PELTRAX - CSD
VCCA TEAM PRO IMMO NICOLA ROUX
V.C. CORBAS
V.C. CORBAS
V.C. CORBAS
V.C. CORBAS
V.C. CORBAS
V.C. VAULX EN VELIN
V.C. VAULX EN VELIN
V.C. VAULX EN VELIN
V.C. VAULX EN VELIN
V.C. VAULX EN VELIN
V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS
V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS

lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
PRO
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT

PRO
PRO
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2eme CAT
2éme CAT
2eme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:13
3:33:20
3:33:20

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

0:05:24
0:07:31
0:08:21
0:09:26
0:09:26
0:09:28
0:09:31
0:09:32
0:09:33
0:09:34
0:09:35
0:09:36
0:09:37



149
151
152
153
154
159
163
168
169
170
175
177
184
185
186
190
191

53130850978
53130850325
53130851001
53130850999
53130850940
49760160450
42892510143
42892510045
42892510186
42892510188
0000000000
0000000000
53830090693
0000000000
0000000000
44450660461
44450660441

10053772639
10026245756
10026185738
10027303258
10025893526
10010202360
10016156241
10025204220
10013252709
10015425004
10011136792
10074181944
10025478042
10025883927
10073801018
10014171276
10013753873

DE L'HERMITE
KNECHT
MCVEY
TURC
WALKOWIAK
MILLASSEAU
BRANGER
BOCQUET
PIRY
PINAUD
ZUBAR
NIKULIN
BATONDOR
LOPEZ
GAUTHIER
VILLETTE
DURPAIX

IGOR
Noah
CHARLIE
Blaise
HUGO
Guillaume
Antonin
Nicolas
Sébastien
Anthony
VLADYSLAV
DANIL
Benoit
Grégory
Rémy
Florian
Mathieu

V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
V.C.LA POMME MARSEILLE
VC ROUEN 76
VC TOUCY
VC TOUCY
VC TOUCY
VC TOUCY
U C MONACO
U C MONACO
TEAM CYCLISTE AZUREEN
TEAM CYCLISTE AZUREEN
TEAM CYCLISTE AZUREEN
CG ORLEANS LOIRET
CG ORLEANS LOIRET

lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT
ELITE
ELITE
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
2éme CAT
lere CAT
lere CAT

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



